
Bluum of Minnesota
1771 Energy Park Drive
Suite 100
St. Paul MN 55108 
800-933-7337 | 612-331-5500 
www.bluum.com 

Quote
#343544

09/24/2024

343544

1 of 2

Bill To Ship To
102935 New Hampton Community School District
710 W MAIN ST
NEW HAMPTON IA 50659

Memo:

Jeremiah Cantu
New Hampton Community Schools
710 W Main Street
Elementary School Office
New Hampton IA 50659-1104

Expires Sales Rep Contract Terms
12/23/2024 700 Alexandra Dirkx Net 30

Qty Item MFG Price Ext. Price

Audio Solution 

1 NCDI2000 
Cdi2000 Crown Amplifier
Two-channel, 800W @ 4Ω, 70V/100V/140V Power Amplifier 

Crown $1,180.41 $1,180.41

20 C67P/T-WH 
Extended-Bass Full-Range Pendant Speaker with RBI. 6-1/2" (165 mm) LF - WHITE 

JBL $308.91 $6,178.20

1 CORE 110f-v2 
Unified Core with 24 local audio I/O channels, 128x128 total network I/O channels 
with 8x8 Software-based Dante license included, USB AV bridging, dual LAN ports, 
POTS and VoIP telephony, no GPIO, 16 next-generation AEC processors, 1RU. 

QSC $3,080.49 $3,080.49

1 SLMST-110-P 
Q-SYS Core 110 license for Microsoft Teams Room software features, enables 
both Q-SYS Scripting and UCI Deployment, Perpetual

QSC $512.20 $512.20

2 D-J3M 
Mic/Line Input Assembly - XLR, Mini-jack, Terminal block 

RDL $71.71 $143.42

Control Solution 

1 GSM4212P-100NAS 
Netgear AV Line M4250-10G2F-PoE+ 8x1G PoE+ 125W 2x1G and 2xSFP Managed 
Switch (GSM4212P) 

Netgear $715.00 $715.00

1 TSC-70-G3 
Q-SYS 7” PoE Touch Screen Controller for In-Wall Mounting. Color - Black only

QSC $1,393.90 $1,393.90

1 System Core and Infrastructure Solution 
System Core and Infrastructure Solution - Includes Cables, Connectors and 
Hardware 

$2,852.72 $2,852.72

1 Services - Integration 
Integration and Installation Services (Non-Union, Non Prevailing Wage; Normal 
Business Hours). Union and/or Prevailing Wage rate requirement will result in a 
change order to the client.
Including Standard 90 day Installation Warranty
https://www.bluum.com/standard-service-warranty 

$15,031.00 $15,031.00



Bluum of Minnesota
1771 Energy Park Drive
Suite 100
St. Paul MN 55108 
800-933-7337 | 612-331-5500 
www.bluum.com 

Quote
#343544

09/24/2024

343544

2 of 2

Qty Item MFG Price Ext. Price

1 Programming and Configuration 
Programming and Configuration Completed in the Field or In House - Includes 90-
day Programming Warranty; allowing for modifications to be made to the initial 
functionality within this time frame at no charge. Appointment times determined 
by Bluum. Changes requested after this time will be billable at standard hourly 
rates. 

$2,122.90 $2,122.90

District will provide two lifts for install. 

**Bluum provides professional development from former educators who are committed to providing world class 
instructional training. With the purchase of educational technology, we recommend including PD to ensure effective 
adoption. Ask about our getting started package, 3-hour remote and 6-hour onsite training.

  Subtotal $33,210.24

  Tax Total $0.00

  Shipping Cost $912.90

  Total $34,123.14

Thank you,

Alexandra Dirkx

E: alexandra.dirkx@bluum.com

bluum.com 

To accept this quotation, sign here : _________________________________________

Printed Name/Title/Date : ____________________________________________________

Shipping and Billing Address listed on quote are accurate : [ ]Yes [ ]No

This document is subject to the terms and conditions found here: www.bluum.com/terms-conditions. For quotes over 
$25,000 a Purchase Order is required, please reference this quote number on your PO. If purchasing via credit card a 2.5% 
surcharge fee will apply. For questions please contact your Bluum Account Representative.

Please inspect product upon delivery. All claims for defective merchandise or errors in shipping must be made within five 
days after receipt of goods. Returns require an authorization number and must be made within 30 days. A minimum 25% 
restocking fee may apply with the exception of out of box failures and replacements under warranty.

mailto:alexandra.dirkx@bluum.com
bluum.com
www.bluum.com/terms-conditions

